Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Department Chair, Instr
(Special Assignment)
(SFP), Instructor,
Adjunct, Instructor,
Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Academic
Development Grantee,
Instr (Special
Assignment) (SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Academic
Development Grantee,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Academic
Development Grantee

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

Total Wages

$179,851

$106,558

$103,547

$69,131

$52,792

$51,241

$49,350

$46,381

$43,588

$41,713

$40,925

$30,013

$22,489

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,742

$28,872

$46,197

$2,717

$13,828

$7,152

$8,292

$1,855

$7,303

$6,974

$1,637

$1,153

$3,749



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

LAVC Anthropology

$21,151

$20,857

$16,260

$5,598

$3,416

$0

$650

$915



