Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP), Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$179,851	\$55,742
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$106,558	\$28,872
Instructor	Academic Development Grantee, Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP), Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$103,547	\$46,197
Instructor, Adjunct	Academic Development Grantee, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$69,131	\$2,717
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$52,792	\$13,828
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$51,241	\$7,152
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$49,350	\$8,292
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$46,381	\$1,855
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$43,588	\$7,303
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$41,713	\$6,974
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$40,925	\$1,637
Instructor, Adjunct	Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$30,013	\$1,153
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$22,489	\$3,749

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$21,151	\$3,416
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$20,857	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$16,260	\$650
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Anthropology	\$5,598	\$915